
Pony Club International Showjumping 2023
Showjumping Scoresheet: Junior
Team Results 

Rider Horse Country
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Time 
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Individual 
Points

Team 
Points

Team 
Placing 

Allira Bond LV Maverick Australia 0 73.02 0 0 54.71 0 0 15
Aimee Kid Mister Sugar San Australia 4 69.88 0 4 54.29 0 8 5
Isabelle Cox Counter Offer Australia 0 78.43 0 4 55.06 0 4 11
Ella McCrum KP Payback Australia 0 78.74 0 4 62.38 0 4 7 33 3

Elita Wise Ziggy New Zealand 0 67.14 0 4 59.54 0 4 8
Hannah Vander Strus BLP Cookie Monster New Zealand 0 67.26 0 0 50.82 0 0 16
Belle McKee Hollywood Gem New Zealand 4 67.52 0 0 59.12 0 4 9
Rosie Morgan Magic Mojo New Zealand 0 62.86 0 0 43.3 0 0 17 42 2

Jodie Slade Mystic Ivory South Africa 0 80.45 0 4 51.02 0 4 12
Channon Taylor Toffee South Africa 0 63 0 4 45.56 0 4 13
Jayden Steyn Proximus South Africa E 0 25 4

Jess Saunders Mollie United Kingdom 4 75.89 0 0 41.88 0 4 14
Oli Lear Diableux United Kingdom 0 77.6 0 0 42.89 0 0 18
Laura Trembath Tet United Kingdom 20 85.39 0 20 3
Lolly Meyer Golden Power United Kingdom 0 64.99 0 0 36.6 0 0 19 51 1

Alexis Shie Mitton Van De W Hong Kong 0 70.06 0 4 83.17 6 10 4
Evie Sum Stunning Madame Hong Kong 4 72.89 0 0 67.95 0 4 6
Lilly Hirth King of Hearts Hong Kong 0 77.72 0 4 58.8 0 4 10 20 5
Oskar Boekhorst Starlit Warrior Hong Kong 16 104.6 13 29 2

Individual Results
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Lolly Meyer Golden Power United Kingdom 0 64.99 0 0 36.6 0 0 1 19
Oli Lear Diableux United Kingdom 0 77.6 0 0 42.89 0 0 2 18
Rosie Morgan Magic Mojo New Zealand 0 62.86 0 0 43.3 0 0 3 17
Hannah Vander Strus BLP Cookie Monster New Zealand 0 67.26 0 0 50.82 0 0 4 16
Allira Bond LV Maverick Australia 0 73.02 0 0 54.71 0 0 5 15
Jess Saunders Mollie United Kingdom 4 75.89 0 0 41.88 0 4 6 14
Channon Taylor Toffee South Africa 0 63 0 4 45.56 0 4 13
Jodie Slade Mystic Ivory South Africa 0 80.45 0 4 51.02 0 4 12
Isabelle Cox Counter Offer Australia 0 78.43 0 4 55.06 0 4 11
Lilly Hirth King of Hearts Hong Kong 0 77.72 0 4 58.8 0 4 10
Belle McKee Hollywood Gem New Zealand 4 67.52 0 0 59.12 0 4 9
Elita Wise Ziggy New Zealand 0 67.14 0 4 59.54 0 4 8
Ella McCrum KP Payback Australia 0 78.74 0 4 62.38 0 4 7
Evie Sum Stunning Madame Hong Kong 4 72.89 0 0 67.95 0 4 6
Aimee Kid Mister Sugar San Australia 4 69.88 0 4 54.29 0 8 5
Alexis Shie Mitton Van De W Hong Kong 0 70.06 0 4 83.17 6 10 4
Laura Trembath Tet United Kingdom 20 85.39 0 0 20 3
Oskar Boekhorst Starlit Warrior Hong Kong 16 104.6 13 0 29 2
Jayden Steyn Proximus South Africa E 0 0


